WI-FI DUAL-BAND MAGNETIC SMA
ANTENNA
Datasheet v1.1 | ORDER CODE: PR1KRD30
Mechanical/Environmental
Frequency range 2400 ~ 2500, 4950 ~ 5850 MHz
Polarization Linear
Gain 3.0 dBi
V.S.W.R 2.0
Impedance 50 Ω
Cable RG174, 1500 mm
Connector type RP-SMA Male
MagnetMounting method
Operating temperature – 40 °C ~ +70 °C
IP rating IP50
RoHS compliant ✓
Copyright © 2025, UAB TELTONIKA NETWORKS. Specifications and information given in this document are subject to change by UAB
TELTONIKA NETWORKS without prior notice.
Datasheet v1.1 | ORDER CODE: PR1KRD30
Copyright © 2025, UAB TELTONIKA NETWORKS. Specifications and information given in this document are subject to change by UAB
TELTONIKA NETWORKS without prior notice.
Radiation patterns
Spatial measurements
ELEVATION AZIMUTH
Wi-Fi - Antenna
2500 MHz2400 MHz 2450 MHz
4950 MHz 5500 MHz 5850 MHz
2500 MHz2400 MHz 2450 MHz
4950 MHz 5500 MHz 5850 MHz
0° 10° 20° 30°
40°
50°
60°
70°
80°
90°
100°
110°
120°
130°
150°160°170°180°190°200°210°220°
230
°
24
0°
25
0°
26
0°
27
0°
28
0°
29
0°
30
0°
310
°
320° 330° 340° 350°
140°
0° 10° 20° 30°
40°
50°
60°
70°
80°
90°
100°
110°
120°
130°
150°160°170°180°190°200°210°220°
230
°
24
0°
25
0°
26
0°
27
0°
28
0°
29
0°
30
0°
310
°
320° 330° 340° 350°
140°
10 dB
-30 dB
-20 dB
-30 dB
-20 dB
-10 dB-10 dB
10 dB
0 dB 0 dB
1500±30 mm
(15 mm)
88
.5
 m
m
30 mm
WiFi
SMA MALE